
The following individuals have agreed to serve as points of contact for
prospective interns who are interested in learning more about
Centerstone.

Training Director
Dr. Benjamin Sklar - benjamin.sklar@centerstone.org

Alumni
2021
Bianca Jimenez - bianca.jimenez20@gmail.com (IHC Grant)

2020
Carol Rannie - carol_rannie@williamjames.edu
Alison Sander - alisonsander66@gmail.com
Ian Woodwick - iwoodwick@ego.thechicagoschool.edu
Tricia Mara - tmara16@georgefox.edu 

2019 
Marianette Colon Laboy - mariancl2013@gmail.com
Danielle Hebner - Danielle.hebner@gmail.com
Inna Fatkins - o_inna@yahoo.com

2018 
Thomas Alexander - drtomalexander@gmail.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-psychology-training-consortium/
https://www.facebook.com/nptccentral
https://psychologyinterns.org/
https://twitter.com/home

